Boiler Controls
Low Water Cut-Offs – Electronic
For Steam Boilers
PSE-800-M
Manual Reset LWCO
• Primary or Secondary control on hot water boilers
• Secondary control on steam boilers
• Manual reset models meet requirements of ASME Standard

• No lock out with loss of power if probe is in water
Series PSE-800-M
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PSE-801-M-120 153601 120V Manual Reset w/standard probe 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-801-M-U-120 153603 120V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (‘U’) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-M-24 153602 24V Manual Reset w/standard probe 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-M-U-24 153604 24V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (‘U’) 2.7 (1.2)
®
®
Electrical Ratings
Dimensions, in. (mm)